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OFFICIAL U20

Participants

1

2

First round
09.02. 13:27

Direct elimination

09.02. 13:27

Format

11 Participants

11 Participants
1 Pools 6 Pool size
1 Pools 5 Pool size

8 Qualified by index

27.27% phase.demoted

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

Case of equal index: phase.barrage.3

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 8

8 Qualifiers

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

Priority from

till

Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2

RSA-U20 Ranking Damenflorett Foil female u20
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Final placement
Place Nation Name Club yob
1 RSA PRETORIUS Isabel GA USSK Stellenbosch 1996
2 RSA GIBSON Alexandra KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 1999
3 GBR WORSLEY Jessica WC UCT Cape Town 1997
3 RSA DUNCAN Cailyn LI Firebird FC 2000
5 RSA EATON Kiandra GA OFC Johannesburg 2000
6 RSA JOZANA Zinhle Onako GA Soweto FC 1996
7 RSA IVANOQV Evitta GA IKSAFA Johannesburg 1999
8 RSA VAN DER WALT Jana LI Firebird FC 1998
First round
9 RSA DA SILVA Kathryn Jessica GA TFS Johannesburg 2001
10 RSA MCCABE Mone LI Firebird FC 2000
11 RSA BUTLER Michelle LI Firebird FC 2002
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First round
Pool 1 | Piste 6
TITUS Marius, RSA WC SFA STELLENBOSCH
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TDTR I1 12 Place Qualified
MCCABE Mone RSA Firebird FC 1 D3 D1 D3 1 12 15 0.250 -3 5.
DUNCAN Cailyn RSA Firebird FC 2 V5 D3 D4 2 17 15 0.500 2 2.
JOZANA Zinhle Onako RSA Soweto FC 3 DO V5 2 11 15 0.500 -4 4.
WORSLEY Jessica GBR UCT Cape Town 4 V5 V5 D3 V5 3 18 10 0.750 8 1.
EATON Kiandra RSA OFC Johannesburg 5 V5 V5 D2 D2 2 14 17 0.500 -3 3.
Pool 2 | Piste 7
LOMBARD David, RSA KN UKZN DURBAN , RAIZMAN Alex, RSA KN OFC
Johannesburg
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place Qualified
VAN DER WALT Jana RSA Firebird FC 2 15 19 0.400 -4 4.
BUTLER Michelle RSA Firebird FC 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
IVANOV Evitta RSA IKSAFA Johannesburg 2 16 18 0.400 -2 3.
DA SILVA Kathryn RSA TFS Johannesburg 2 12 21 0.400 -9 5.
Jessica
GIBSON Alexandra RSA Hillcrest Fencing Club 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
PRETORIUS Isabel RSA USSK Stellenbosch 4 23 12 0.800 11 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club ZE TD TR Index1 Index 2 z
1 RSA GIBSON Alexandra Hillcrest Fencing Club 55 25 8 1.000 17 Q
2 RSA PRETORIUS Isabel USSK Stellenbosch 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 Q
3 GBR WORSLEY Jessica UCT Cape Town 3 4 18 10 0.750 8 Q
4 RSA DUNCAN Cailyn Firebird FC 2 4 17 15 0.500 2 Q
5 RSA EATON Kiandra OFC Johannesburg 2 4 14 17 0.500 -3 Q
6 RSA JOZANA Zinhle Onako Soweto FC 2 4 11 15 0.500 -4 Q
7 RSA IVANOV Evitta IKSAFA Johannesburg 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2 Q
8 RSA VAN DER WALT Jana Firebird FC 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q
9 RSA DA SILVA Kathryn Jessica TFS Johannesburg 2 5 12 21 0.400 -9 E
10 RSA MCCABE Mone Firebird FC 14 12 15 0.250 -3 E
11 RSA BUTLER Michelle Firebird FC 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, HG = Hits given, HR = Hits received, Index 1 =V /M, Index 2 = HG - HR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name

Club

o ~NO O~ WDN P

RSA
RSA
GBR
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

GIBSON Alexandra
PRETORIUS Isabel
WORSLEY Jessica
DUNCAN Cailyn
EATON Kiandra
JOZANA Zinhle Onako
IVANOQV Evitta

VAN DER WALT Jana
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KN Hillcrest Fencing Club
GA USSK Stellenbosch
WC UCT Cape Town

LI Firebird FC

GA OFC Johannesburg
GA Soweto FC

GA IKSAFA Johannesburg
LI Firebird FC

V_M_EBIndexl Index 2 T_

5

N N DNDNDN WS

5

o o b MBS DO

25
23
18
17
14
11
16
15

8

12
10
15
17
15
18
19

1.000
0.800
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
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H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K| Finale
Piste 2
GIBSON Alexandra
KN Hillcrest Fencing Club RSA 15
VAN DER WALT Jana Piste 2
LI Firebird FC RSA 1 GIBSON Alexandra oA s
R: RAIZMAN Alex (RSA) KN Hillcrest Fencing Club
Piste 3 DUNCAN Cailyn RSA 13
EATON Kiandra LI Firebird FC
GA OFC Johannesburg RSA 13 R: HOCHFELDEN Andrew (RSA)
DUNCAN Cailyn Piste 1
LI Firebird FC RSA 15 GIBSON Alexandra csalo s
R: HOCHFELDEN Andrew (RSA) KN Hillcrest Fencing Club
Piste 2 PRETORIUS Isabel
WORSLEY Jessica GA USSK Stellenbosch RSAV. 15
WC UCT Cape Town GEBR 15 R: RAIZMAN Alex (RSA)
JOZANA Zinhle Onako RSA ; Piste 3
GA Soweto FC WORSLEY Jessica GBR s
R: RAIZMAN Alex (RSA) WC UCT Cape Town
Piste 3 : PRETORIUS Isabel RSA 15
IVANOV Evitta RSA 8 GA USSK Stellenbosch
GA IKSAFA Johannesburg R: RAIZMAN Alex (RSA)
PRETORIUS lIsabel
GA USSK Stellenbosch RSA 15
R: HOCHFELDEN Andrew (RSA)
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Referees activity
Nation Foil Eee Sabre Name PoolsH | K Ref Vid Ass
RSA B B B RAIZMAN Alex 1 2 1 1 5 0 0
C HOWITT Andrew 0 0 O
P HOCHFELDEN Andrew 2 1 3 0 0
P TITUS Marius 1 1 0 O
N MCGREGOR Robert 0 0 O
N BOSMAN Abraham 0 0 O
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